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List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-30) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
123 RAJVEER SINGH BIH 248
125 SHIVANSHU SINGH BIH 263
190 HARMAN SINGH SANDO C.G. 258
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-35) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
139 BHUPENDRA PRATAP SINGH BIH 252
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-36) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
58 ARNAVI SHARMA W.B. 255
259 PUTUL KUMARI YADAV W.B. 252
277 RANJANA GHOSH W.B. 253
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-37) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

235.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
10 AISHANI ALVA JHAR 253
58 ARNAVI SHARMA W.B. 255
259 PUTUL KUMARI YADAV W.B. 252
260 SRISHTI SARKAR W.B. 256
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-39) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
190 HARMAN SINGH SANDO C.G. 263
173 ARITRA MONDAL W.B. 262
60 SHAYAN DAS W.B. 270
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-42) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
86 VIBHUTI PRASAD SINGH JHAR 265
18 SRIRUP DUTTA W.B. 263
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-44) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -
230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
190 HARMAN SINGH SANDO C.G. 264
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-46) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
139 BHUPENDRA PRATAP SINGH BIH 263
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-47) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
23 ANUPAM KUMAR BIH 237
215 KUMAR DUSHYANT JHAR 246
135 SONU PRATAP SINGH JHAR 240
61 BISWAJIT SARKAR W.B. 230
59 JEET SAMANTA W.B. 241
60 SHAYAN DAS W.B. 256
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-49) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
123 RAJVEER SINGH BIH 235
125 SHIVANSHU SINGH BIH 228
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-51) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
151 ASHUTOSH RANJAN OJHA BIH 236
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

Npip

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-52) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
345 SAMIR GIRI ARMY 368
344 SANTOSH PUN MAGAR ARMY 370
142 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BIH 371
35 ARDHENDU PADHI ORI 367
252 AYAN NASKAR W.B. 375
18 SRIRUP DUTTA W.B. 367
50 VIVEK KUMAR RAI W.B. 370
DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-54) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No.
195

91

63

277

176

340

Shooter Name
RIYA GAUTAM
SURBHI SUSMITA
PRITI DHAR
RANJANA GHOSH
RENU SHARMA

SARINE KAR

State/Unit of Representation
C.G.
JHAR
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

359

369

370

355

355

372
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-55) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 360.00)

Comp No.
127
125
134
149
252
253

60

Shooter Name

ASHISH KUMAR

SHIVANSHU SINGH

MOHIT KUMAR

PIYUSH KUMAR SARANGI

AYAN NASKAR

DIVYENDU KHAWAS KHAWAS

SHAYAN DAS

State/Unit of Representation
BIH

BIH

JHAR

ORI

W.B.

W.B.

W.B.

Score

362

369

363

360

375

364

363
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-57) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
216 PRIYA RAJE SINGH C.G. 362
231 SADIYA YUNUS C.G. 345
53 PRIYANKA KUMARI JHAR 349
340 SARINE KAR W.B. 372
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sTS 2

Page 15 of 20



=
- ‘
=)

©,

Z
‘7(\

\&Z

5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

/3
Npip

% O
L pssoe®

ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-58) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No.
127

123

125

190

94

134

111

149

253

Shooter Name

ASHISH KUMAR
RAJVEER SINGH
SHIVANSHU SINGH
HARMAN SINGH SANDO
CHINTRANGSHU MANNA
MOHIT KUMAR

SANJAY KISKU

PIYUSH KUMAR SARANGI

DIVYENDU KHAWAS KHAWAS

State/Unit of Representation
BIH

BIH

BIH

C.G.

JHAR

JHAR

JHAR

ORI

W.B.

Score

362

358

369

359

358

363

366

360

364
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-59) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No.
141

216

231

109

108

97

255

327

287

Shooter Name
DIVYA JHA

PRIYA RAJE SINGH
SADIYA YUNUS
RAJSHREE VEERA
SHIKHA RANA
SUBHANGEE SAHA
ANTARA

RAI SAHA

SONAKSHI GUHA

State/Unit of Representation
BIH

C.G.

C.G.

JHAR

JHAR

JHAR

W.B.

W.B.

W.B.

Score

345

362

345

356

340

342

360

340

341
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-62) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
167 GAURAV BHARTI BIH 382
148 PRITI KUMARI BIH 374
211 SNEHA C.G. 374
10 AISHANI ALVA JHAR 370
59 JEET SAMANTA W.B. 367
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-65) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No.
127

123

125

190

79

83

111

253

341

Shooter Name

ASHISH KUMAR

RAJVEER SINGH

SHIVANSHU SINGH

HARMAN SINGH SANDO
DIVYA PRATAP SINGH

RAVI KUMAR DAS

SANJAY KISKU

DIVYENDU KHAWAS KHAWAS

SOHOME KHAN

State/Unit of Representation
BIH

BIH

BIH

C.G.

JHAR

JHAR

JHAR

W.B.

W.B.

Score

362

358

369

359

352

349

366

364

362
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-66) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

335.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
141 DIVYA JHA BIH 345
109 RAJSHREE VEERA JHAR 356
108 SHIKHA RANA JHAR 340
97 SUBHANGEE SAHA JHAR 342
163 DIBYASHA PRIYADARSHINI CHOPDAR ORI 335
327 RAI SAHA W.B. 340
287 SONAKSHI GUHA W.B. 341
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

540.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
118 NAGMANI KUMAR BIH 566
292 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIH 563
22 YASH VERMA BIH 568
227 ABHISHEK C.G. 547
193 SANKET SAMUEL C.G. 570
197 SHASHANK SAMUEL C.G. 551
199 SWAPNIL RISHI C.G. 547
131 ARINDAM BOSE JHAR 546
85 ARUN MUKHIA JHAR 560
81 RAJINDER SINGH VIRDI JHAR 550
238 SARAS KUMAR JHAR 546
202 SHEERSH ADITYA KASHYAP JHAR 551
57 VIKASH MURMU JHAR 546
11 SUDIP GHOSH OFSC 558
339 ABHINAV SHAW W.B. 580
324 ARJUN CHOUDHARY W.B. 569
68 AVRAJYOTI SINGH BASRA W.B. 581
56 INDRANIL GHOSH W.B. 549
41 RAHUL SINGH W.B. 542
270 SOLOMON NESAKUMAR W.B. 565
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-03) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring
MQS - 530.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
152 TEJASWI KUMARI BIH 567
228 AASHAMA PARVEEN QURESHI C.G. 542
225 MONIKA SHARMA C.G. 545
261 DEBANGANA CHATTERJEE W.B. 566
62 DEBANJANA HALDAR W.B. 560
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sTS 2



=
E~)
2
©,
2
v(\

©,
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-04) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
144 ANIKET KUMAR BIH 526
292 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIH 563
22 YASH VERMA BIH 568
197 SHASHANK SAMUEL C.G. 551
133 CHAYAN KUMAR GUPTA JHAR 565
244 RAHUL KUMAR RAVIDAS JHAR 520
238 SARAS KUMAR JHAR 546
202 SHEERSH ADITYA KASHYAP JHAR 551
284 GULAM QUADIR NCC 540
285 MD SAHBAZ ALAM NCC 581
318 RAKESH RAM NCC 543
339 ABHINAV SHAW W.B. 580
68 AVRAJYOTI SINGH BASRA W.B. 581
44 DEEPTARUP CHAKRABORTY W.B. 536
309 SANGBID KUNDU W.B. 560
264 SOUDIP BAG W.B. 550
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-06) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

Comp No.

Shooter Name

(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

State/Unit of Representation Score
152 TEJASWI KUMARI BIH 567
225 MONIKA SHARMA C.G. 545
243 RIDHI GUPTA JHAR 548
75 SHOBHA RANI JHAR 572
261 DEBANGANA CHATTERJEE W.B. 566
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-11) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS -

540.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
12 KAUSTAV ROY OFSC 575
45 ADITYA VERMA W.B. 560
168 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR W.B. 579
169 UJJALA MALI W.B. 558
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-12) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
147 ANURAG BHUWALKA BIH 547
22 YASH VERMA BIH 541
202 SHEERSH ADITYA KASHYAP JHAR 556
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-14) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
152 TEJASWI KUMARI BIH 564
286 MEHULI GHOSH W.B. 577
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-15) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
22 YASH VERMA BIH 541
197 SHASHANK SAMUEL C.G. 500
202 SHEERSH ADITYA KASHYAP JHAR 556
Page 8 of 27 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



=
‘é\/
©,

Z,

7

< N

L7 N
L pssoe®

®)

o
* o, A

5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-17) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
152 TEJASWI KUMARI BIH 564
262 MAN]JISTHA KUNDU W.B. 523
286 MEHULI GHOSH W.B. 577
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-18) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
144 ANIKET KUMAR BIH 547
182 SARANSH SAMUEL C.G. 514
Page 10 of 27 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



o)

o
* o, A

=
-
=)
©,
Z
‘7(\

N
7
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-19) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
347

232

191

32

14

67

325

Shooter Name

SACHIN KUMAR

CHETAN PRAKASH NARETI
MANAS KANOJE

RAJAT DOGRA

ACHARYA SWAYAM SAMBIT
SOURAV CHOWDHURY

SURQJIT RAKSHIT

382.00)

State/Unit of Representation
BIH

C.G.

C.G.

JHAR

ORI

W.B.

W.B.

Score

394

388

386

385

382

385

387
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
230

84

266

336

288

Shooter Name

HUMA YUNUS

ESHANA SEN

ABHIPSHA PAUL

MAITREYEE GHOSH ROY

SWARNALI ROY

380.00)

State/Unit of Representation
C.G.
JHAR
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

380

391

381

390

390
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11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-22) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
166
347
221
191
205
132
137
73
207
32
110
212
16
323
282
42
293

278

Shooter Name
PUSHPANJAY PATEL
SACHIN KUMAR

AYUSH DIXIT

MANAS KANOJE
SHIVAM CHOUDHARY
AKASH KUJUR

AYUSH GUPTA

MD SHAHNWAZ ANSARI
RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
RAJAT DOGRA
ROUSHAN BARAIK
SACHIN KUMAR
SIDDHARTH GANESAN
ANURAG PURAKAYASTHA
BISWARUP DAS

RUP DEY

SPANDAN DAS

VICTOR GHOSH DASTIDAR

MQS - 372.00)

State/Unit of Representation
BIH
BIH
C.G.
C.G.
C.G.
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
ORI
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

377

394

381

386

383

378

381

379

377

385

375

374

380

380

374

381

376

377
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

% O
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ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-24) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
189
209
84
99
75
28
266
314
336
311

331

Shooter Name

ADVIKA NITIN SAHAI

SUNISHKA KUMAR

ESHANA SEN

SAPNA BHARTI

SHOBHA RANI

TANISHKA SAMANT

ABHIPSHA PAUL

DEEPSHIKHA SHAW

MAITREYEE GHOSH ROY

PRAGNA DUTT

SAPTAPARNI PAUL

MQS - 373.00)

State/Unit of Representation
C.G.
C.G.
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
ORI
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

377

383

391

377

377

384

381

377

390

373

377
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-25) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring
MQS - 370.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

346 AMIT KUMAR YADAV

166 PUSHPANJAY PATEL

347 SACHIN KUMAR

221 AYUSH DIXIT

236 KUSHAGRA DEV SINGH PARIHAR
191 MANAS KANOJE

205 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY

240 AMAR KUMAR PANDEY
137 AYUSH GUPTA

73 MD SHAHNWAZ ANSARI
208 PRIYANSHU KUMAR

207 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
214 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV
115 SUDARSHAN BEDIYA

104 YUVRA] MAHATO

17 SHREYASH DIBYADARSHAN MISHRA
16 SIDDHARTH GANESAN

4 SUJAL KUMAR

323 ANURAG PURAKAYASTHA
69 ARGHA SAHA

170 AYUSH CHATTERJEE

282 BISWARUP DAS

269 DEBANSHU SETH

263 ROSMIT DALUI

4?2 RUP DEY

278 VICTOR GHOSH DASTIDAR

State/Unit of Representation
BIH
BIH
BIH
C.G.
C.G.
C.G.
C.G.
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
ORI
ORI
ORI
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

375

377

394

381

373

386

383

370

381

379

378

377

379

372

377

382

380

382

380

375

374

374

370

370

381

377
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ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-26) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
130

189

222

192

209

84

112

114

99

75

28

266
171
314
336
262

21

Shooter Name

DIVYA

ADVIKA NITIN SAHAI
CHANCHAL SAHU
KAYNAAT KHAMAR SHARIFF
SUNISHKA KUMAR
ESHANA SEN

MONIKA KUMARI

PRIYA TUDU

SAPNA BHARTI

SHOBHA RANI

ABHILIPSA PRIYADARSHINI
TANISHKA SAMANT
ABHIPSHA PAUL

ARUSHI CHATTERJEE
DEEPSHIKHA SHAW
MAITREYEE GHOSH ROY
MANJISTHA KUNDU

SERENE LYDIA . S

MQS - 368.00)

State/Unit of Representation
BIH
C.G.
C.G.
C.G.
C.G.
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
ORI
ORI
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

373

377

373

378

383

391

370

375

377

377

382

384

381

370

377

390

371

374
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021
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L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-29) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 382.00)

Comp No.
128

54

88

339

Shooter Name
ADARSH

A. PRAGYASRI
RANJAN KUMAR

ABHINAV SHAW

State/Unit of Representation
BIH

C.G.

JHAR

W.B.

Score

387

388

384

398
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-63) AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 365.00)

Comp No.
346
48
219
236
191
224
205
101
93
115
117
100
104
70
29
170
66
42
65

278

Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation

AMIT KUMAR YADAV BIH
PARTH KUMAR BIH

KRISHNA KASHYAP C.G.
KUSHAGRA DEV SINGH PARIHAR C.G.
MANAS KANOJE C.G.
RAIHAAN SIDDIQUI C.G.
SHIVAM CHOUDHARY C.G.
HANS RAJ JHAR
ROUNAK RAJ MAHTO JHAR
SUDARSHAN BEDIYA JHAR
VIKASH TIRKEY JHAR
YASH JHAR
YUVRAJ MAHATO JHAR
SAHASRANSHU MISHRA ORI

SARVANSH MISHRA ORI

AYUSH CHATTERJEE W.B.
KRISHNAM AGARWAL W.B.
RUP DEY W.B.
SAYAN DEY W.B.
VICTOR GHOSH DASTIDAR W.B.

Score

375

365

368

373

386

368

383

366

369

372

368

370

377

370

369

374

373

381

378

377
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
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ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-64) AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
130
192
209
113
84
112
114
28
266
171
313

21

Shooter Name

DIVYA

KAYNAAT KHAMAR SHARIFF

SUNISHKA KUMAR

CHHOTI KIRAN MURMU

ESHANA SEN
MONIKA KUMARI
PRIYA TUDU
TANISHKA SAMANT
ABHIPSHA PAUL
ARUSHI CHATTERJEE
RASOSHREE GHOSH

SERENE LYDIA . S

363.00)

State/Unit of Representation
BIH
C.G.
C.G.
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
JHAR
ORI
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

373

378

383

367

391

370

375

384

381

370

363

374

Page 19 of 27

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



=
- ‘
=)

©,

Z
‘7(\

\&Z

5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
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ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-01) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL

Comp No.
80

254

332

268

257

308

329

338

164

Shooter Name

PURNA CHANDRA SAHA
RAJESH KUMAR
AGNEEVA MALLICK
RAJNEET KRISHO TOPPO
SANDIP KR DUTTA
SANDIPAN ROY
SANDIPAN MANDAL
SAYAN PAL

UDAY PRATAP SINGH

(Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

State/Unit of Representation
JHAR
JHAR
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

W.B.

Score

451

501

460

502

465

472

492

478

525
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-03) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation Score
294 UDITA CHAKRABORTY W.B.

465
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ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-04) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
332 AGNEEVA MALLICK W.B. 460
268 RAJNEET KRISHO TOPPO W.B. 502
337 ROHIT ADAK W.B. 459
308 SANDIPAN ROY W.B. 472
338 SAYAN PAL W.B. 478
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-06) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
326 CHAYANTIKA DEY W.B. 437
294 UDITA CHAKRABORTY W.B. 465
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-07) 22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
295 SHUMAN KUMAR BIH 446
329 SANDIPAN MANDAL W.B. 451
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-09) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
317 PRIYODARSHINI MUKHERJEE W.B. 425
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-10) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score

268 RAJNEET KRISHO TOPPO W.B. 423
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5TH EAST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
\ ASANSOL WEST BENGAL

11-03-2021 - 14-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-12) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR
WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
326 CHAYANTIKA DEY W.B. 417
317 PRIYODARSHINI MUKHERJEE W.B. 425
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